YEAR

2021

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2004

2003

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

HIGH SCHOOL APOY

Josh Lowe

Tammy Jacobs
South Effingham High School
CT Hussion
Union County High School

Dr. Kim Nichols
Collins Hill High School

Dr. Jessica Airsworth
Lithia Springs High School
Dr. Lisa Vaughn
Oconee County High School

Stephanie Terrell
Colquitt County High School

Bill Rums
Aplachee High School

Dan Lane
Mcintosch High School

Rodney Kay
Heard County High School

Pat Leming
Morgan County High School

Lisa Fine
Mcintosch High School

Sandra Dominy
Appling County High School

Traci Fleming
Mcintosch High School

Dr.Steven Hankla
Valdosta High School

Dr. John Barge
Rome High School

Dr. Charlotte Stowers
Pope High School

NA
NA
NA

NA

MIDDLE SCHOOL APOY

Elizabeth Bennett
Richmond Hill Middle School
Chris Chitwood
Wilbanks Middle School
Katrina L Collier-Long
Fort Middle School
Sharon Veasey
CA Gray Junior High School
Jodi Cash
Haralson Middle School
Kristi Gerrells
Riverview Middle School



