## GASSP Assistant Principal of the Year

YEAR	HIGH SCHOOL APOY	MIDDLE SCHOOL APOY
2021	Josh Lowe	
2018	Tammy Jacobs South Effingham High School	Elizabeth Bennett Richmond Hill Middle School
2017	CT Hussion Union County High School	Chris Chitwood Wilbanks Middle School
2016	Dr. Kim Nichols Collins Hill High School	Katrina L Collier-Long Fort Middle School
2015	Dr. Jessica Airsworth Lithia Springs High School	Sharon Veasey CA Gray Junior High School
2014	Dr. Lisa Vaughn Oconee County High School	Jodi Cash Haralson Middle School
2013	Stephanie Terrell Colquitt County High School	Kristi Gerrells Riverview Middle School
2012	Bill Rums Aplachee High School	
2011	Dan Lane McIntosch High School	
2010	Rodney Kay Heard County High School	
2009	Pat Leming Morgan County High School	
2008	Lisa Fine McIntosch High School	
2007	Sandra Dominy Appling County High School	
2004	Traci Fleming McIntosch High School	
2003	Dr.Steven Hankla Valdosta High School	
2001	Dr. John Barge Rome High School	
2000	Dr. Charlotte Stowers Pope High School	
1999	NA	
1998	NA	
1997	NA	
1996	NA	